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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 11 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2014-06-28 - 11:10 Results
Points: IPC 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Grupa S3

1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:56.87 711 52.24 1:04.63
2. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 2:10.26 514 1:03.40 1:06.86

Grupa S5

1. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 2:49.49 92 1:21.47 1:28.02
2. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 3:08.54 67 1:27.80 1:40.74

DSQ LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka 81 Atak Elblag 5:27.76 3:02.09 2:25.67

Grupa S6

1. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazahstan 1:48.72 307 48.21 1:00.51
2. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 1:49.47 301 51.24 58.23
3. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.18 156 1:01.05 1:15.13

Grupa S7

1. TILK Brenda 94 Estonia 1:28.89 448 40.63 48.26
2. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:03.33 168 56.71 1:06.62
3. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:13.00 134 1:04.19 1:08.81
4. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:21.42 111 1:05.18 1:16.24
5. KOROWAJ Paula 98 Start Bialystok 3:16.68 41 1:30.83 1:45.85

Grupa S8

1. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:43.58 254 48.70 54.88
2. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS Warszawa 1:44.94 245 50.63 54.31

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:14.78 545 36.80 37.98
2. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:35.74 260 44.16 51.58
3. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:36.70 252 46.16 50.54
4. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 1:43.03 208 50.37 52.66
5. PIEC Alicja 07 Start Kalisz 2:36.41 60 1:14.74 1:21.67

Grupa S10

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 1:04.47 821 31.47 33.00
2. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:12.78 571 34.28 38.50
3. PAWLIK Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice 1:15.21 517 36.05 39.16
4. KAWECKA Paulina 93 Start Lublin 1:16.45 492 35.52 40.93
5. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 1:23.04 384 38.24 44.80
6. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 1:23.47 378 39.00 44.47
7. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:27.71 326 41.26 46.45
8. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:29.62 306 42.52 47.10
9. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:29.80 304 41.23 48.57

Grupa S11

1. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 1:19.86 598 37.89 41.97

Grupa S12

1. SUTPAYEVA Diana 85 Kazahstan 1:20.97 375 38.25 42.72
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 11, Women, 100m Freestyle

Grupa S13

1. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 1:03.39 801 30.62 32.77
2. SCHOTTNER Henriette 97 USV Halle 1:15.29 478 35.81 39.48
3. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:20.75 73 1:07.59 1:13.16

Grupa S1 - 10

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 1:04.47 821 31.47 33.00
2. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:56.87 711 52.24 1:04.63
3. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:12.78 571 34.28 38.50
4. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:14.78 545 36.80 37.98
5. PAWLIK Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice 1:15.21 517 36.05 39.16
6. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 2:10.26 514 1:03.40 1:06.86
7. KAWECKA Paulina 93 Start Lublin 1:16.45 492 35.52 40.93
8. TILK Brenda 94 Estonia 1:28.89 448 40.63 48.26
9. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 1:23.04 384 38.24 44.80

10. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 1:23.47 378 39.00 44.47
11. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:27.71 326 41.26 46.45
12. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazahstan 1:48.72 307 48.21 1:00.51
13. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:29.62 306 42.52 47.10
14. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:29.80 304 41.23 48.57
15. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 1:49.47 301 51.24 58.23
16. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:35.74 260 44.16 51.58
17. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:43.58 254 48.70 54.88
18. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:36.70 252 46.16 50.54
19. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS Warszawa 1:44.94 245 50.63 54.31
20. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 1:43.03 208 50.37 52.66
21. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:03.33 168 56.71 1:06.62
22. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.18 156 1:01.05 1:15.13
23. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:13.00 134 1:04.19 1:08.81
24. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:21.42 111 1:05.18 1:16.24
25. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 2:49.49 92 1:21.47 1:28.02
26. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 3:08.54 67 1:27.80 1:40.74
27. PIEC Alicja 07 Start Kalisz 2:36.41 60 1:14.74 1:21.67
28. KOROWAJ Paula 98 Start Bialystok 3:16.68 41 1:30.83 1:45.85

DSQ LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka 81 Atak Elblag 5:27.76 3:02.09 2:25.67

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 1:03.39 801 30.62 32.77
2. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 1:19.86 598 37.89 41.97
3. SCHOTTNER Henriette 97 USV Halle 1:15.29 478 35.81 39.48
4. SUTPAYEVA Diana 85 Kazahstan 1:20.97 375 38.25 42.72
5. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:20.75 73 1:07.59 1:13.16

Open

1. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 1:04.47 821 31.47 33.00
2. MENDAK Joanna 92 Start Bialystok 1:03.39 801 30.62 32.77
3. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazahstan 1:56.87 711 52.24 1:04.63
4. EGEL Elisabeth 00 Estonia 1:19.86 598 37.89 41.97
5. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 1:12.78 571 34.28 38.50
6. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 1:14.78 545 36.80 37.98
7. PAWLIK Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice 1:15.21 517 36.05 39.16
8. VALLE BENITEZ Patricia 69 Meksyk 2:10.26 514 1:03.40 1:06.86
9. KAWECKA Paulina 93 Start Lublin 1:16.45 492 35.52 40.93

10. SCHOTTNER Henriette 97 USV Halle 1:15.29 478 35.81 39.48
11. TILK Brenda 94 Estonia 1:28.89 448 40.63 48.26
12. REMMELG Anette 00 Estonia 1:23.04 384 38.24 44.80
13. STOLECKA Aleksandra 98 Start Katowice 1:23.47 378 39.00 44.47
14. SUTPAYEVA Diana 85 Kazahstan 1:20.97 375 38.25 42.72
15. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 1:27.71 326 41.26 46.45
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Letnie Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych
Szczecin, 27- - 29-6-2014

Event 11, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazahstan 1:48.72 307 48.21 1:00.51
17. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 1:29.62 306 42.52 47.10
18. STANEK Sylwia 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:29.80 304 41.23 48.57
19. SONNTAG Peggy 99 BV Leipzig 1:49.47 301 51.24 58.23
20. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:35.74 260 44.16 51.58
21. NOGA Aneta 96 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 1:43.58 254 48.70 54.88
22. TARNOWSKA Dominika 91 Start Zielona Gora 1:36.70 252 46.16 50.54
23. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS Warszawa 1:44.94 245 50.63 54.31
24. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna 98 Start Bialystok 1:43.03 208 50.37 52.66
25. HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 2:03.33 168 56.71 1:06.62
26. STRAWINSKA Karolina 97 IKS Warszawa 2:16.18 156 1:01.05 1:15.13
27. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 2:13.00 134 1:04.19 1:08.81
28. SERWIAK Weronika 99 LKS Gol - Start Czestochowa 2:21.42 111 1:05.18 1:16.24
29. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS Warszawa 2:49.49 92 1:21.47 1:28.02
30. RYSZKA Adrianna 98 Plywak Tomaszow Maz. 2:20.75 73 1:07.59 1:13.16
31. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 3:08.54 67 1:27.80 1:40.74
32. PIEC Alicja 07 Start Kalisz 2:36.41 60 1:14.74 1:21.67
33. KOROWAJ Paula 98 Start Bialystok 3:16.68 41 1:30.83 1:45.85

DSQ LECZKOWSKA Agnieszka 81 Atak Elblag 5:27.76 3:02.09 2:25.67

EXH LISICKA Natalia 04 KSI Start Szczecin 2:27.62 1:09.55 1:18.07


